
The next two months are very active for us so I am 

sending this list of activites to help us with our 

planning. 

 

1. Sunday(10/22/2017) VAMC Visitation with coffee 

at 10:15 am and visitation starts at 10:30 am. 

 

2. Wednesday(10/25/2017) Officer & FGMN 

Captain’s Meeting at the Bloomington Event Center 

@5:00 pm with dinner at 6:45 pm—the 

    purpose is to prepare for Nov. FGMN events. 

 

3. Wednesday (11/1/2017), Thursday(11/2/2017), 

Friday(11/ 3/2017) FGMN Fundraising event at 

Maple Grove Sam’s Club.. 

 

4. Thursday(11/2/17), Friday(11/3/17), 

Saturday(11/4/17) FGMN Fundraising event 

Bloomington Cub Foods. 

 

5. Friday(11/10/17) OMNI Brewing Fundraising Event. 



 

6. Thursday(11/9/17), Friday(11/10/17) FGMN 

Fundraising event at Shakopee Sam’s Club. 

 

7. Thursday(11/9/17), Friday(11/10/17), 

Saturday(11/11/17) FGMN Fundraising event at St. 

Louis Park Sam’s Club. 

 

8. Friday(11/10/17), Holiday Party at Hasting 

Veterans' Home. 

 

8. Saturday(11/11/17), Sunday(11/12/17), 

Monday(11/13/17) FGMN Fundraising event at 

Maple Grove Golden Corral. 

 

9. Sunday(11/26/17) VAMC Visitation with coffee at 

10:15 am and visitation starts at 10:30 am. 

 

10.Officers Board Meeting Tuesday(11/28/17) via 

Conference Call at 7:00 pm. 

 



11. Chapter Meeting Tuesday(12/5/17) at the 

Bloomington Event Center with dinner at 5:45 pm 

and the meeting at 6:45 pm. 

 

12. Sunday(12/10/17) Mall of America Heroes' 

Resource Fair. 

 

13. Monday(12/25/17) Christmas Day VAMC 

Visitation. 


